45 Giro Ciclistico Friuli-Venezia Giulia Elite/U23
09 - 13 MAGGIO 2007
2" Semitappa - 10/05/07
Aquileia (Ud) - Grado (Go) - (Km 24,200)
Classifica Generale

Federazione (dlistica Italiana

IR

Totale Km 244,700 Media 44.571 Km/h

TIPO GARA: ST N. GARA: N. TAPPA: 03 COD. REG.: 05 CIN: L N. SOC. ORG.: 0257
ORD NUM COD UCI CONCORRENTE AN NAZ COD SQUADRA TEMPO  DISTACCO
1 157 USA19810810 GARCIA Jonathan S 81 USA BMC BMC RACING TEAM 5:29'24 0
2 159 USA19770409 NYDAM Scott S 77 USA BMC BMC RACING TEAM 5:29'24 0
3 4 UKR19820518 PRYSHCHEPAVKRI Andriy S 82 UKR LUP A.C.S.GRUPPO LUPI 5:29'29 5
4 3 RUS19840905  FILIPPOV Alexander S 84 RUS LUP A.C.S.GRUPPO LUPI 5:29'29 5
5 9 ITA19820913 REBELLIN Carlo 82 ITA TRE U.C.TREVIGIANI 5:29'47 23
6 144 1TA19840212 RICCI BITTI Davide 84 ITA  AGI AGIFINAUTO NERI LUCCHIN 5:29'53 29
7 143 1TA19830319 VONA Emanuele 83 ITA AGI AGIFINAUTO NERI LUCCHIN 5:29'53 29
8 71 SLO19850813 BOLE Grega SG 85 SLO SAK SAVA KRANJ 5:30'06 42
9 116 ITA19840612 BANDIERA Marco 84 ITA  ZAL G.S.ZALF DESIREE FIOR 5:30'07 43
10 120 1TA19870711 MALACARNE Davide G 87 ITA  ZAL G.S.ZALF DESIREE FIOR 5:30'07 43
11 44 |TA19850510 FINETTO Mauro G 85 ITA FIL FILMOP SORELLE RAMONDA P 5:30'08 44
12 93 ITA19861119 IANNIELLO Vincenzo G 86 ITA CON GS CONCRETE S MARCO CANE  5:30'09 45
13 75 SLO19840301 KERKEZ Vladimir S 84 SLO SAK SAVA KRANJ 5:30'09 45
14 160 USA19800630 STEWART Jackson S 80 USA BMC BMC RACING TEAM 5:30'14 50
15 158 USA19801020 MCKISSICK Jan S 80 USA BMC BMC RACING TEAM 5:30'14 50
16 1 VEN19881110 URREA Vergara Luis SG 8 VEN LUP A.C.S.GRUPPO LUPI 5:30'19 55
17 5 1TA19821222 IANNETTI Massimo 82 ITA LUP A.C.S.GRUPPO LUPI 5:30'19 55
18 149 1TA19820422 MARCOTTO Martino 82 ITA COP U.S.F.COPPI GAZZERA VID 5:30'20 56
19 148 1TA19840716 MARANGONI Alan 84 ITA  COP U.S.F.COPPI GAZZERA VID 5:30'20 56
20 147 ITA19820424 CORTIVO Nicola 82 ITA COP U.S.F.COPPI GAZZERA VID 5:30'20 56
21 150 ITA19820709 VITALI Federico 82 ITA COP U.S.F.COPPI GAZZERA VID 5:30'20 56
22 82 ITA19860307 MARGUTTI Damiano G 86 ITA POD G.S. PODENZANO/JUVENES S 5:30'32 1'08
23 84 C0L19840828 INFANTINO Rafael S 84 COL POD G.S.PODENZANO/JUVENES S 5:30'32 1'08
24 83 ITA19840201 TURCO Massimiliano 84 ITA POD G.S. PODENZANO/JUVENES S 5:30'32 1'08
25 85 ITA19850323 PASTORI Gabriele Emilio G 85 ITA POD G.S.PODENZANO/JUVENES S 5:30'32 1'08
26 81 1TA19830823 ZANASCA Luca 83 ITA POD G.S. PODENZANO/JUVENES S 5:30'32 1'08
27 6 I1TA19821106 AMERIGHI Fabrizio 82 ITA TRE U.C.TREVIGIANI 5:30'37 1'13
28 7 ITA19820225 COLOMBERA Mauro 82 ITA  TRE U.C.TREVIGIANI 5:30'37 1'13
29 8 1TA19821113 GALEAZZI Fabrizio 82 ITA TRE U.C.TREVIGIANI 5:30'37 1'13
30 166 GER19760930 DRESSLER Frank S 76 GER CCD CCT DIFFERDANGE 5:30'38 1'14
31 121 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo S 81 JPN NIP NIPPO-MEITAN HOMPO-ASADA  5:30'40 1'16
32 141 ITA19850707 STORTONI Simone G 85 ITA  AGI AGIFINAUTO NERI LUCCHIN 5:30'43 1'19
33 142 1TA19831117 MIRENDA Gianluca 83 ITA  AGI AGIFINAUTO NERI LUCCHIN 5:30'48 124
34 53 KAZ19841010 DMITRIYEV Valeriy S 84 KAZ KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NAZIONALE 5:30'52 128
35 52 KAZ19870214 KIREYEV Roman SG 87 KAZ KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NAZIONALE 5:30'52 1'28
36 54 KAZ19850203 RENEV Sergey SG 85 KAZ KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NAZIONALE 5:30'54 1'30
37 72 CRO19790823 DEMARIN Massimo S 79 CRO SAK SAVA KRANJ 5:30'56 1'32
38 119 |ITA19870822 CASOTTO Fabio G 87 ITA  ZAL G.S.ZALF DESIREE FIOR 5:30'57 1'33
39 118 |TA19870822 BRAMBILLA Gianluca G 87 ITA  ZAL G.S.ZALF DESIREE FIOR 5:30'57 1'33
40 73 SLO19860718 SVAB Gasper SG 86 SLO SAK SAVAKRANJ 5:30'57 1'33
41 41 ITA19840728 FUMAGALLI Cristiano 84 ITA FIL FILMOP SORELLE RAMONDA P 5:30'58 134
42 43 1TA19850823 TROIAN Daniele G 85 ITA  FIL FILMOP SORELLE RAMONDA P 5:30'58 1'34
43 95 ITA19830809 PASSI Daniele 83 ITA CON GS CONCRETE S MARCO CANE  5:30'59 1'35
44 94 COL19830619 ATEHORTUA BEDOYA Julian Dari S 83 COL CON GS CONCRETE S MARCO CANE  5:30'59 1'35
45 92 ITA19841108 GRAZIANI Gabriele 84 ITA CON GS CONCRETE S MARCO CANE  5:30'59 1'35
46 10 1TA19840712 CASTELLI Norberto 84 ITA  TRE U.C.TREVIGIANI 5:31'00 1'36
47 47 ITA19840814 CURTOLO Alberto 84 ITA  MAR MARCHIOL IMA FAMILA LIQU 5:31'01 1'37
48 11 NAM19830102 CREAVEN Dan S 83 NAM FID TEAM FIDIBC.COM 5:31'01 1'37
49 48 ITA19850311 BUTTAZZONI Alexander G 85 ITA  MAR MARCHIOL IMA FAMILA LIQU 5:31'01 1'37
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ORD NUM

50

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

46
49
50
35
33
34
79
77
78

182

185

184

181

151

153

154
74
91

112

113

115

123

122

124

170

169

168

163

37
145

65
109
107
106
156

COD UucClI

ITA19821124
ITA19850922
ITA19860408
SL0O19820802
SL0O19801008
SLO19801212
BLR19870923
ITA19821204
ITA19850202
CR0O19840803
SLO19810603
CRO19790608
CRO19800615
FRA19810307
NED19830223
FRA19850122
SLO19861125
ITA19840229
ITA19821026
ITA19850307
UZB19830323
JPN19820109
JPN19841227
JPN19811201
FRA19850906
DEN19841105
ITA19750202
HUN19841227
SVK19770115
ITA19860815
ITA19860519
AUS19841128
ITA19820127
ITA19860830
SuUI119850616
ITA19850221
SuUI19831029
ITA19850209
ITA19840322
UzZB19840518
SLO19790112
SLO19820507
ITA19860530
ITA19820607
ITA19830203
ITA19841012
ITA19830331
ITA19840928
KAZ19870129
SVK19860813
SVK19871217
SVK19781120
SVK19850512
ITA19871113
ITA19850831
MEX19840712
ITA19800321
COL19800612
UKR19850103
ITA19810126
ITA19851020
ITA19820519
COL19830815
ITA19830307
ITA19860124
ITA19870725
ITA19870420
ITA19800707
ITA19861222
USA19820414

09-13 maggio 2007

CONCORRENTE

FORNASIER Emanuele
PETERLE Nicola
CORAZZIN Albino
TRATNIK David
VRECER Robert
REZMAN Bastjan
MAKSIMCHYK Pavel
GARZIERA Alessandro
D'OSVALDI Luca
KISERLOVSKI Emanuel
VRACIC Dejan
MIHOLJEVIC Hrvoje
DANCULOQVIC Tomislav
BLAIN Alexandre
OEGEMA Bart
MOUCHEL Jonathan
KOREN Kristjan

BELLI Marco

USAIl Stefano

BISOLTI Alessandro
TUYCHIEV Vladimir
SANO Junya
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu
SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki
MASSON Christoph
NISSEN Soren
FORNER Eddy
KUSZTOR Peter
REMAK Zoltan
CORRA' Paolo

DE MARCHI Alessandro
SULLIVAN Ryan Michael
CAPPONCELLI Paolo
CARGNELUTTI Diego
PURICELLI Christian
MAGGIORE Gianluca
SCHELLING Sven
ANGELI Fabio
CROCETTI Saverio
VOLIK Konstantin
GNEZDA Matej

FAJT Kristijan
PERINETTO Daniele
RATTI Aristide
MARIETTA Christian
GALBIATI Luca

PINA Daniele
REDAELLI Mario
LABUTIN Andrey
SKVARKA Michal
PALCAK Joseg
KELIAR Miroslav
VIGLASSKY lvan
DALLA LIBERA Luca
MICHELUSI Mattia
SAAVEDRA Frasto Elio Isa
DI MONACO Pasquale

CASAS BUITRAGO lvan Mauricio

GUMENUK Volodymyr
CAMELO Armando
RICCI Daniele
GHISELLI Marco

MUNOZ GIRALDO Julian David

SANTORO Ciro Massimo
PECORARO Giuseppe
TRONCHIN Alberto
PONTA Marco

CICCONE Angelo
BONIFETTO Federico
HANSON Ken
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82
85
86
82
80
80
87
82
85
84
81
79
80
81
83
85
86
84
82
85
83
82
84
81
85
84
75
84
7
86
86
84
82
86
85
85
83
85
84
84
79
82
86
82
83
84
83
84
87
86
87
78
85
87
85
84
80
80
85
81
85
82
83
83
86
87
87
80
86
82

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
BLR
ITA
ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
FRA
NED
FRA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
uzB
JPN
JPN
JPN
FRA
DEN
ITA
HUN
SVK
ITA
ITA
AUS
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
uzB
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
KAZ
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
ITA
ITA
MEX
ITA
CoL
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
COoL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA

COD

MAR
MAR
MAR
RAR
RAR
RAR
MOR
MOR
MOR
LOB
LOB
LOB
LOB
AIX
AIX
AIX
SAK
CON
PAL
PAL
PAL
NIP
NIP
NIP
CCD
CCD
CCD
PNB
PNB
PER
PER
PER
MAN
PER
FID
CIA
FID
FID
CIA
CIA
RAR
RAR
TAT
TAT
TAT
TAD
TAD
TAD
KAZ
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
BAT
BAT
BOY
BOY
BOY
UKR
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
AGI
FER
FRI
FRI
FRI
BMC

SQUADRA

MARCHIOL IMA FAMILA LIQU
MARCHIOL IMA FAMILA LIQU
MARCHIOL IMA FAMILA LIQU
RADENSKA POWERBAR
RADENSKA POWERBAR
RADENSKA POWERBAR
MORO-SCOTT-BICYCLE LINE
MORO-SCOTT-BICYCLE LINE
MORO-SCOTT-BICYCLE LINE
B.K. LOBORIKA

B.K. LOBORIKA

B.K. LOBORIKA

B.K. LOBORIKA

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

SAVA KRANJ

GS CONCRETE S MARCO CANE
U.C. PALAZZAGO SACLA' MA
U.C. PALAZZAGO SACLA' MA
U.C. PALAZZAGO SACLA' MA
NIPPO-MEITAN HOMPO-ASADA
NIPPO-MEITAN HOMPO-ASADA
NIPPO-MEITAN HOMPO-ASADA
CCT DIFFERDANGE

CCT DIFFERDANGE

CCT DIFFERDANGE

P-NIVO BETONEXPRESSZ 200
P-NIVO BETONEXPRESSZ 200
G.S. PERMAC BRISOT BIBA
G.S. PERMAC BRISOT BIBA
G.S. PERMAC BRISOT BIBA
V.C. MANTOVANI ROVIGO

G.S. PERMAC BRISOT BIBA
TEAM FIDIBC.COM

T.CIAPONI ED.TAMBURINI A
TEAM FIDIBC.COM

TEAM FIDIBC.COM

T.CIAPONI ED.TAMBURINI A
T.CIAPONI ED.TAMBURINI A
RADENSKA POWERBAR
RADENSKA POWERBAR

TEAM TATA

TEAM TATA

TEAM TATA

TAD PHARMA NAMED-TEAM AU
TAD PHARMA NAMED-TEAM AU
TAD PHARMA NAMED-TEAM AU
KAZAKHSTAN NAZIONALE
NAZIONALE SLOVAKIA
NAZIONALE SLOVAKIA
NAZIONALE SLOVAKIA
NAZIONALE SLOVAKIA

S.C. F.W.R. BATA SEEP WI

S.C. FW.R. BATA SEEP WI
BOYACA - MARCHE TEAM
BOYACA - MARCHE TEAM
BOYACA - MARCHE TEAM
NAZIONALE UCRAINA

MASSI TEAM EURONICS GR.
MASSI TEAM EURONICS GR.
MASSI TEAM EURONICS GR.
MASSI TEAM EURONICS GR.
MASSI TEAM EURONICS GR.
AGI FINAUTO NERI LUCCHIN
G.C. FERALPI

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

BMC RACING TEAM

TEMPO DISTACCO
5:31'01 1'37
5:31'01 1'37
5:31'02 1'38
5:31'03 1'39
5:31'03 1'39
5:31'03 1'39
5:31'05 141
5:31'05 141
5:31'05 1'41
5:31'09 1'45
5:31'09 1'45
5:31'09 1'45
5:31'09 1'45
5:31'12 1'48
5:31'12 1'48
5:31'12 1'48
5:31'12 1'48
5:31'19 1'55
5:31'20 1'56
5:31'20 1'56
5:31'20 1'56
5:31'24 2'00
5:31'24 2'00
5:31'24 2'00
5:31'28 2'04
5:31'28 2'04
5:31'28 2'04
5:31'29 2'05
5:31'29 2'05
5:31'35 2'11
5:31'35 2'11
5:31'35 2'11
5:31'37 2'13
5:31'38 2'14
5:31'51 2'27
5:31'651 2'27
5:31'51 2'27
5:31'51 2'27
5:31'51 2'27
5:31'51 2'27
5:31'53 2'29
5:31'53 2'29
5:32'02 2'38
5:32'02 2'38
5:32'02 2'38
5:32'04 2'40
5:32'04 2'40
5:32'04 2'40
5:32'19 2'55
5:32'23 2'59
5:32'23 2'59
5:32'23 2'59
5:32'24 3'00
5:32'28 3'04
5:32'28 3'04
5:32'40 3'16
5:32'40 3'16
5:32'40 3'16
5:32'41 3'17
5:32'48 324
5:32'48 324
5:32'48 3'24
5:32'48 324
5:32'48 3'24
5:32'51 327
5:32'57 3'33
5:34'04 4'40
5:34'04 4'40
5:34'04 4'40
5:34'29 5'05
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

174
30
29
98
80
24

114

155

162
58

108

146
20
45
42

183

152
51

125

110

161

117

100

175

179
180
176
173

COD UucClI

ROM19800305
CZE19810924
CZE19800923
ITA19841203
ITA19870205
ITA19850503
ITA19850101
FRA19811027
HUN19760628
SLO19850111
ITA19860501
ITA19820522
UKR19870507
ITA19850321
ITA19831223
SLO19720927
FRA19781219
KAZ19861214
POL19810401
ITA19770503
HUN19880621
ITA19840113
ITA19870619
ITA19860502
SLO19741205
RUS19830705
ITA19820922
ITA19821206
ITA19880623
ITA19831102
DEN19850805
SVK19750428
ITA19850520
ITA19811230
UKR19861129
UKR19850303
ITA19861018
ITA19870317
HUN19770130
UKR19710101
ITA19851020
ITA19810511
ITA19831030
ITA19860224
ITA19880829
ITA19880314
ITA19870225
ITA19841110
ITA19851023
CRO19870106
ITA19800229
ITA19870302
CR0O19880810
GER19791206
CZE19820607
ITA19860322
ITA19820421
ITA19850323
ROM19800604
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FROM Florian
SOUKUP Josef
PAVEC Ondrej
LONGO Roberto
SAVORGNANO Gabriele
PADOAN Marco
COLOMBO Cristiano
REY Fabien

ARANY Gabor
SEGINA Primoz
MATTION Tiziano
BECCARO Davide
BONDARENKO Mykola
RICCIO Bernardo
ZANELLA Manolo
KRANJEC Igor
FRITSCH Nicolas
ZEITS Andrey
WIESIAK Mariusz
SEGAT Marco
CZIRAKI Istvan
CORRA' Carlo
TIOZZO Thomas
PONTIROLI Davide
JELIC Norja

BELOV Stanislav
BONUCCELLI Davide
NEGRI Fabio

VICINI Mauro
MASSANO Gianluca
KNORR Christian
CANECKY Andrey
BERNARDINI Alessandro
CAPASSO Rocco
SHEPILOV Oleksiy
ZENO Roman
BOATTINI Mario
LIBONATI Fabrizio
SZEKERES Csaba
VARVARUK Anatoliy
FANTINI Alessandro
NARDECCHIA Umberto
RAISONI Alessandro
BASSANI Andrea
LODA Matteo

DELLA COLETTA Andrea
CALABRESE Pietro
ROSOLEN Eddy
CAMPA Rudy
ZANINOVIC Vinko
MARSICO Marcello
BERTOLAZZI Matteo
CVEK Kiristijan
STRAUCH Daniel
HRUBY Tomas
PALLANTE Raffaele
PERSICHETTI Diego
BINACCI Alessio
CSICSAKY Tamas
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80
81
80
84
87
85
85
81
76
85
86
82
87
85
83
72
78
86
81
7
88
84
87
86
74
83
82
82
88
83
85
75
85
81
86
85
86
87
7
71
85
81
83
86
88
88
87
84
85
87
80
87
88
79
82
86
82
85
80

NAZ

ROM
CZE
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
HUN
SLO
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
SLO
FRA
KAZ
POL
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
DEN
SVK
ITA
ITA
UKR
UKR
ITA
ITA
HUN
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
CRO
GER
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROM

COD

DIN
ASP
ASP
MAN
MOR
PER
PAL
AIX
PNB
PUK
FRI
CcorP
UKR
FIL
FIL
LOB
AIX
KAZ
NIP
FRI
PNB
ZAL
MAN
MAN
PUK
LUP
CIA
TAD
TAD
TAT
CCD
SVK
BAT
BOY
UKR
UKR
FER
FER
PNB
PUK
FRA
BOY
TAT
BAT
PAL
BAT
FER
MOR
MAN
PUK
FID
FER
PUK
DIN
ASP
FRA
FRA
FRA
DIN

SQUADRA

DINAMO SECROM BUCURESTI
A.C. SPARTA PRAHA

A.C. SPARTA PRAHA

V.C. MANTOVANI ROVIGO
MORO-SCOTT-BICYCLE LINE
G.S. PERMAC BRISOT BIBA
U.C. PALAZZAGO SACLA' MA
AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
P-NIVO BETONEXPRESSZ 200
PURIS KAMEN PAZIN

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

U.S. F.COPPI GAZZERA VID
NAZIONALE UCRAINA

FILMOP SORELLE RAMONDA P
FILMOP SORELLE RAMONDA P
B.K. LOBORIKA

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE
KAZAKHSTAN NAZIONALE
NIPPO-MEITAN HOMPO-ASADA
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI

P-NIVO BETONEXPRESSZ 200
G.S. ZALF DESIREE FIOR

V.C. MANTOVANI ROVIGO

V.C. MANTOVANI ROVIGO
PURIS KAMEN PAZIN

A.C.S. GRUPPO LUPI
T.CIAPONI ED.TAMBURINI A
TAD PHARMA NAMED-TEAM AU
TAD PHARMA NAMED-TEAM AU
TEAM TATA

CCT DIFFERDANGE
NAZIONALE SLOVAKIA

S.C. F.W.R. BATA SEEP WI
BOYACA - MARCHE TEAM
NAZIONALE UCRAINA
NAZIONALE UCRAINA

G.C. FERALPI

G.C. FERALPI

P-NIVO BETONEXPRESSZ 200
PURIS KAMEN PAZIN

FRACOR MODOLO PROSCIUTTO
BOYACA - MARCHE TEAM
TEAM TATA

S.C. FW.R. BATA SEEP WI

U.C. PALAZZAGO SACLA' MA
S.C. FW.R. BATA SEEP WI

G.C. FERALPI
MORO-SCOTT-BICYCLE LINE
V.C. MANTOVANI ROVIGO
PURIS KAMEN PAZIN

TEAM FIDIBC.COM

G.C. FERALPI

PURIS KAMEN PAZIN

DINAMO SECROM BUCURESTI
A.C. SPARTA PRAHA

FRACOR MODOLO PROSCIUTTO
FRACOR MODOLO PROSCIUTTO
FRACOR MODOLO PROSCIUTTO
DINAMO SECROM BUCURESTI

IL D.S.C.
M. Stegher

TEMPO DISTACCO
5:34'33 5'09
5:34'34 5'10
5:34'34 5'10
5:35'00 5'36
5:35'05 5'41
5:35'55 6'31
5:36'08 6'44
5:36'15 6'51
5:36'46 7'22
5:37'00 7'36
5:37'29 8'05
5:38'06 8'42
5:38'34 9'10
5:38'54 9'30
5:38'54 9'30
5:38'56 9'32
5:38'58 9'34
5:39'00 9'36
5:39'10 9'46
5:39'12 9'48
5:39'15 9'51
5:39'20 9'56
5:39'23 9'59
5:39'23 9'59
5:39'30 10'06
5:39'32 10'08
5:39'37 10'13
5:39'50 10'26
5:39'50 10'26
5:39'55 10'31
5:39'58 10'34
5:40'11 10'47
5:40'14 10'50
5:40'26 11'02
5:40'27 11'03
5:40'27 11'03
5:40'48 11'24
5:40'48 11'24
5:41'20 11'56
5:41'23 11'59
5:41'24 12'00
5:41'31 12'07
5:41'53 12'29
5:42'19 12'55
5:42'36 13'12
5:42'42 13'18
5:42'48 1324
5:42'51 1327
5:42'55 1331
5:43'28 14'04
5:44'01 14'37
5:44'06 14'42
5:44'46 15'22
5:45'42 16'18
5:45'43 16'19
5:48'18 18'54
5:56'23 26'59
5:57'00 27'36
5:57'20 27'56
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